General: This form i3 designed for sub
or both, pursuant to applical:
sulupitted, particularly with
and/or State office. S
If not filed prior to the
tion and pressure tests, and directional survey
should be listed on this form,
ftem 4: If there are no applicabie State

le Fedderal
ceard to local, area, ©

mitting a complete and correct well completion report and log on all types of lands and leases to eith
ami/or State laws and regulations.  Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this
r regional procedures and practices, either are shown below or will be issued by, or may

INSTRUCTIONS

e iusiructions on iems o0 and 24, and A4, below regarding separate reports for separate completions.

time this summary n

see item 30,

or Federal office for specitic instructions.

ltem 18: Indicate which elevation is used as reference (where not otherwise shown) for depth measurements given in other spa
parate production from more than one interval zone (multiple completion), so state in item

Items 22 and 24: 1f this well is completed for se
eorsiss . hartam () and name(s) (if any) for only the interval reported in item 33. Submit a separate

interval, or inteirvais,

LGP ISy, SRR

ecord is submitted, copies of a1l currently available logs (drillers, geologisty,
s, should be attached hereto, to the extent required by applicable Federa

for each additional interval to be separately produced, showing the additional daty pertinent to such interval.
yrds for this well should show the details of any multiple stage cementing and the 1seation of the cementing tool.
form for each interval to be separately produced. (See instruction for items 22 and

ftem 29: “Sacks Ccement’:

Item 33: Submit a’ separate completion

Attached supplemental recc

report on this

sample and core

requirements, locations on Federal or Indian land should be described in accordance with Federal requirements.

g1

Oy

-

E::.E.? all types electric, etel).
1 and/or State laws and reguiations. Al attachineints

24 above.)

B T

er a Federal agency or a State agen.y,
form and the number of copies tu be
be vbtained from, the local Federal

forma-

€IS

Consult local State

cey on this form and in any attachments.
and in item 24 show the producing
report (page) oun this form, adequately ideutified,

37. SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES:

SHOW ALI IMPORTANT ZONES OF

DEPTH INTERVAL

FORMATION

Delaware

Delaware

Bone Spring

BOne Spring

TESTED, CUSHION 1

TOP

4858

6L4b

7065

29810

POROSITY AND CONTE

7215

9870 .

NTS THEREOF ; CORED INTERVALS ; AND ALL DR 1-8TEM TESTH, INCLITDING
SED, TIME TOOL OPEN, FLOWING AND SHUT-IN PRESSURES, AND RECOVERIES

DESCRIFTION, CONTENTS, ETC.

DST #1 Op 10", SI=-60", Op 120", SI 240",
Rec. 2000' gas. 330 free 0il, 85'drilling
wtr. SIP 1983-1983#%,FP 37-bb, 6521367,

HP 2150#. ,

DST #2, S/8" bttm hole chk, 1/8" surface
chk, fair blow of air increasing to strong
blow of air, Op 5, SI 60", Op gov, SI180",
Rec, 1800' sli oil & GC&SW cut drilling fly
4+ 2157' OCSW,. FP 424=1426, SIP 2732-2618,
WP 2922-2922, -

DST #3, 7065=7215, 5/8" bttm hole chk,1/2"
surface chk, strong blow of air, Op 5',
s1. 60", OP 90", sI 180", GTS/10" into
first SIP, fair blow of gas diminishing
slightly during teste Rec 1535% oil, 30647
API gravity & 480° drlg. waters FP120=830,
S1p 2986-2339, HP 3214=3187,

DST #4, GTS/5", Op 5",51 60, Op 3 hrs.
22", ST 6 hrse. MTS/22Y, 0T5/25",1/2" chk.
TP..480=460, 42,35 BO/1 hr, GOR 1280,1/2
& 1/4' chk, TP 530, 11.55 BO/1 hr, 1/4"

O

GEOLOGIC MARKERS

éhk, TP 490, 7.7 BO/1 hr, Rev out 50 BO.

NAME

Rustler
Yates
Queen

Vo PUNRURN RPN

(€5 ¢ DVCCP 5
Delaware

id

Bone Spring
Wolfcamp
Strawn
Atoka
Morrow

TOP

MEAS. DEPTH

1214
2877
3940
4384
4880

7078
10413

11636
11990
12330

TRUR VERT. DEFTH

+ 2511
+ 848
- 215
- 659
~1855

=3353
«66838
-7911
8265
=8605

(continued on shieyt at tuched)
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